CENTRAL

SN
Nome

1° ALTAS HORAS
2° GARRINCHA
3° MONTOYA
4° LUXURIA
5 PULA PULA
6° ARGENTINO
7° JEGUINHO
8° ZERO HORA
9° MARUJO
10° NA MORAL
11° CAPRICHO
12° LIGEIRINHA
13° POLEGAR
14° MATRACA
15°¢ BOCA
16° BASILAI
17° MEGA SENA
18° BIGODE GROSSO
19° ESTALONE
20° INDOMAVEL

Anilha
015150
168372
018459
258816
310833
116343
001502
1418070
162167
324055
168272
126240
013640
246798
116636
000042
105990
012504
131270
153160

Dono

CARLOS JUNIOR

CARLOS ALEXANDRE MARQUES

ANDRE FLORES
LEONIDAS
VALDECIR

PAULO CESAR
LUCIANO
VALDIR DA SILVA
FERNANDO BASTOS
AIRTON DE SOUZA

KAREM MATEUS

FLAVIO M. LUIZ

CARLOS JUNIOR
DENILSON

TIAO
MICHEL/WILLIAN
LUCIANO DA SILVA
CLEBER VICENTE
NILSON GOMES
JAISON LUIZ PETSCHOW

COLEIRO 10/08/2019

Cidade

BARRA VELHA

TIJUCAS

BARRA VELHA

SOAL- SC
10/15 min Pontos
50/190 30
123/179 29
143/161 28
93/156 27
86/141 26
154/139 25
90/117 24
65/115 23
26/115 22
62/113 21
62/112 20
141/111 19
86/111 18
110/104 17
121/103 16
101/89 15
37/85 14
50/82 13
76/80 12
97/74 11
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